# PRIDE 2024 Library Card Contest

San Diego Public Library needs **YOUR** help designing our PRIDE 2024 commemorative card! This contest is open to artists of all ages with a design that celebrates the theme of **Making History Now**.

Pick up a submission form at any SDPL location or visit our website: mysdpl.org/pride

## Making History Now

We're celebrating the 50th anniversary of the first Pride marches in San Diego! Express how you would honor our past victories and give hope to future generations.

### Your Artwork Here!

#### RULES

- 1. One entry per person.
- 2. Must be your own original artwork.
- 3. Artwork must fit within the template.
- 4. Design must include a keychain card version.
- 5. Artwork celebrates the theme

Grand Prize winner receives a **\$100 gift card** and their **design printed** on our PRIDE library card!

See submission form for details.

Drop off completed designs at any SDPL location or email: LGBTQIALibrary@sandiego.gov





Submissions Due:

April 30, 2024

### **PRIDE 2024** Library Card Submission Form

0	
RULES	The LGBTOIA Library Services

- 1. One entry per person.
- 2. Must be your own original artwork.
- 3. Artwork must fit within the template.
- 4. Design must include a keychain card version.
- 5. Artwork celebrates the theme: **Making History Now**.

The LGBTQIA Library Services Committee will select one design from each age category and award a \$100 gift card to the three semi-finalists. The winner's design will be printed on our PRIDE 2023 library card.

Library

#### Submissions accepted April 1 - April 30

Name (please print clearly):

Age Category (check one box):
Child (11 and under)
Teen (12 - 17)
Adult (18 and up)
Library Location:
Contact Information (email / phone number):
Parent/Guardian Signature (minors only):
By submitting this entry form, you give the San Diego Public Library permission to reproduce creative works resulting from your (or your child's) participation in the PRIDE 2024 Library Card Contest,
Public

for commercial purposes without the approval of the San Diego Public Library. The San Diego Public Library reserves the right to modify submitted creative works.

you understand that you may not use your (or your child's) submitted creative works

